Amplifiers / Subwoofers

Release the Power From Within
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CLASS D AMPLIFIERS

Energize Your Music With
Exceptional Performance

Add Rich, Pumping Bass
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3” Shallow Mount Design for
Flexible Installation
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Developed Specifically
to Deliver Big Bass Sound
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E’mre Comparison
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|_= Maximum

= PonerOutput | +-ON™
XC6610 | 1000w | 85Wx6
XC6410 | 600w | 85Wx4

XC6210 350W | 85Wx2

2-Ohm

125W x 4 | 2!

4-Ohm | Number of
Bridged | Channels

125W x 6 [ 250W x 3 | 6/5/4/3

50W x2 | 4/3/2

125W x 2 | 250W x 1 21

Dimensions
(W” x L x H")

11-3/8 x 6-7/8 x
2-3/16

8-3/4 x 6-7/8 x
2-3/16

6-3/8 x 6-7/8 x
2-3/16

%7 CEA 2006 Power Ratings

125W x 6 RMS [2Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
85W x 6 RMS [4Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
S/N 80dB (Ref: 1W into 40)

125W x 4 RMS [2Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
85W x 4 RMS [4Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
S/N 80dB (Ref: 1W into 4Q)

125W x 2 RMS [2Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
85W x 2 RMS [4Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]
S/N 80dB (Ref: 1W into 40)

75W x 4 RMS [2Q @ < 14.4V 1% THD+N]

XC1410 | 300w | 50Wx4 | 75Wx4 | — 4 7B <234 | 50W x4 RMS (40 @ < 14.4V 19 THD+N]
S/N 80dB (Ref: 1W into 4Q)
Feature Comparison
- Maximum High Strength = - 7
Size Power Handiing | Stamped Steel Dual Voice Coil @) CEA-2031 Speaker Rating
o RMS Power: 300 Watts
WF2520D i 1000W/ o L Impedance: 4 Ohms + 4 Ohms
" — RMS Power: 300 Watts
WF2520 10 1000w L J Impedance: 4 Ohms
RMS Power: 300 Watts
WG3020D iz 1000W o L Impedance: 4 Ohms + 4 Ohms
" — RMS Power: 300 Watts
WG3020 = 1000W ® Impedance: 4 Ohms
» RMS Power: 300 Watts
WG2520D i 1000W ® L] Impedance: 4 Ohms + 4 Ohms
o — RMS Power: 300 Watts
WG2520 10 000w L] Impedance: 4 Ohms

* For details please visit the Clarion website.

Compact Bass Solution

W'\, Power Output:
ca/ § 29Wx2RMS (20@14.4V<1% THD+N)
{#j Signal to Noise Ratio:
S/N265dB (Ref; 1W into 2Q)

150W Max. AMPLIFIED SUBWOOFER
LOW-PROFILE DESIGN

 6-3/4” Subwoofer

¢ Built-in MOS-FET power amp with 150W max. output

* Low-profile design allows installation under seat

* AMI-PP cone with aramid fiber mixed in polypropylene

* Rigid aluminum die-cast enclosure for tight bass reproduction

* Independent buttons for Gain control / Low pass filter /
Phase shift on Wired Remote Control (cable: 6.5ft)

* RCA / Speaker level inputs

* Remote control extension cable (13ft) included

2-3/4" 10-13/16"
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All-New Speakers Designed for Maximum Performance

=)

SERIES

Full Range of
Speakers to Easily
Upgrade Your Car’s
Sound Quality

Feature Comparison

SRG1623S
SRG1623R
SRG1323R
SRG1023R
SRG6953R
SRG6933R
SRG6833C
SRG4633C
SRG213H

Size

6-1/2"

6-1/2”

5-1/4”

Maximum
Power Handling

350W
260W
230W
200W
600W
400W
300W
200W

200W

Type

2-Way Component System

Coaxial 2-Way

Coaxial 2-Way

Coaxial 2-Way
Multiaxial 5-Way
Multiaxial 3-Way
Multiaxial 3-Way
Multiaxial 3-Way

Tweeter

CEA-2031 Speaker Rating

RMS Power : 40 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 40 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 35 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 30 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 100 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 50 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 50 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 30 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
RMS Power : 40 Watts
Impedance : 4 Ohms
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